1 https://www.sign-holders.co.uk/snap-frames/rounded-snap-frames/snap-frames-safety-corners.html 19/04/2024
Green Magic Co. UK
Ltd
Waltham Business
Park
Brickyard Road
Swanmore

Overall (external) frame sizes are shown in the table:
Opti frame sizes
Order Code Poster size External
size
Visible
area
ASO.A4/25 210x297 239x326 188x275
ASO.A3/25 297x420 326x449 275x398
ASO.A2/25 420x594 449x623 398x572
ASO.A1/25 594x841 623x870 572x819
9 https://www.sign-holders.co.uk/snap-frames/rounded-snap-frames/snap-frames-safety-corners.html 19/04/2024
Assembly and Installation
Opti frames are supplied fully